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Name

MNAAZTHPAZ NANATIQTHZ
KAMMAZ FQPTroz
OQMAIAHZ TIQPIOx
ZOYPAZX NIKOANAOZ
NATZIOMOYAOQY BIKTQPIA
BYOOMOYAOS XPH:ITOZ
MMIZKA EAENH

KONTHZ NIKOAAOZ
AOYKOMOYAOY MAPIA
ATTEAOMOYAOZ XPHETOZ
MAKPYMIAHZ ANAPEAX
2KOYPAZ FEQPTIOZ
EAAHNAKHZ TIQProz
MAKAAIAZ ZEPADEIM
AAEZAKOZ NANATIQTHZ
OQTHZ AAMIMPOZ
DOYTZITZIAHZ XPHEITOZ
LOGAN LUCKY
WQMONMOYAOz AEQNIAAZ
MIMOYKAZ AOANAZIOZ
MMAZAEKHZ MAYAOZ
NIKOAOMOYAOZ MIXAAHE
TZIOYBAPAX AHMHTPIOZ
XPONOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAVRIANOS PANAGIOTIS
TZEMOZ FEQPTIOZ

NATIOZ ©AKHZ
BPOYBAKHZ MATOAIOZ
KIOZZEZ ZTEPTIOZ
FEQPTANTZAX AAEZANAPOZ
ZHPOIIANNHZ KQ2TAZ
MAPTETHZ NANATIQTHZ
KAKKABAZ 2QTHPIOZ
=ZAZIPH KYPIAKH

AAAMOZ NIKOAAOZ
ZYMEQNIAHZ NIKOZ
AKPIAAZ XPHEITOS
KAPETZOY BIKY
APXIMANAPITHZ EYAITEAOZ
XAPAAAMMNIAQY TEQPTIA
KOYZOYAAZ ZQTHPIOZ
KAAOTIANNHZ FrPHIOPIOZ
MNIKIQNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANATNQZTOY EYAITEAOZ
IKOYMAAHE EYZTPATIOZ
NANAZINOZ MIXAHA
XATZHZ AAAMANTIOZ
ANAZTAZOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FANNIKONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAAOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAAYBAZ FANNHZ

CP15.25
1:12:14
1:12:15
1:12:14
1:15:00
1:16:34
1:14:51
1:21:54
1:14:42
1:27:46
1:21:24
1:27:46
1:26:33
1:30:43
1:25:38
1:30:45
1:29:53
1:28:27
1:26:23
1:35:31
1:20:54
1:23:44
1:37:32
1:35:32
1:28:42
1:38:38
1:39:21
1:33:16
1:26:40
1:28:37
1:42:03
1:29:05
1:38:46
1:49:51
1:38:49
1:42:42
1:42:04
1:45:10
1:40:20
1:37:47
1:38:49
1:40:53
1:42:39
1:43:38
1:44:11
1:44:10
1:44:31
1:49:38
1:28:06
1:38:43
1:38:48
1:23:31

CP30.5k
2:24:33
2:24:37
2:24:39
2:30:50
2:37:29
2:35:31
2:46:30
2:33:22
2:56:36
2:47:00
2:56:58
2:47:13
2:56:29
2:50:57
2:58:32
3:01:23
2:58:13
2:54:21
3:11:40
2:48:10
2:58:14
3:13:12
3:11:41
3:03:35
3:22:14
3:21:43
3:14:20
3:06:06
3:09:14
3:26:26
3:08:23
3:23:04
3:29:50
3:23:09
3:32:14
3:26:26
3:31:25
3:24:41
3:27:20
3:24:06
3:29:45
3:32:25
3:33:05
3:33:02
3:33:04
3:33:11
3:34:32
3:19:37
3:24:47
3:40:28
3:13:00

CP45.75k
3:37:25
3:39:01
3:38:38
3:54:29
4:04:18
4:07:21
4:16:38
4:10:07
4:26:36
4:20:51
4:30:49
4:21:35
4:30:38
4:25:17
4:41:09
4:36:25
4:43:49
4:43:35
4:56:39
4:46:27
4:51:00
4:57:37
4:57:16
4:51:34
5:11:02
5:11:05
5:12:05
5:10:15
5:22:43
5:27:03
5:20:47
5:20:50
5:35:52
5:20:57
5:32:37
5:28:33
5:27:11
5:27:48
5:32:20
5:36:44
5:36:09
5:33:28
5:39:58
5:44:21
5:44:23
5:44:14
5:50:05
5:44:07
5:25:47

Finish Time
4:55:47
4:59:18
4:59:18
5:22:09
5:34:01
5:45:53
5:48:12
5:50:58
5:52:30
5:59:25
6:04:25
6:08:49
6:08:53
6:12:21
6:28:57
6:30:27
6:33:51
6:35:15
6:37:58
6:38:59
6:45:46
6:48:41
6:49:18
6:51:33
7:00:19
7:00:40
7:15:47
7:15:53
7:16:29
7:16:30
7:27:27
7:28:16
7:28:18
7:28:19
7:33:00
7:34:44
7:37:48
7:39:39
7:43:02
7:45:05
7:54:23
7:55:45
7:55:59
8:03:49
8:03:50
8:03:51
8:09:17
8:11:31
8:11:39

pace/k Club

4:50
4:54
4:54
5:16
5:28
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:46
5:53
5:58
6:02
6:02
6:06
6:22
6:24
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:32
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:53
6:53
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:37
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:55
7:55
7:55
8:01
8:03
8:03

ANEZAPTHTOZ
NS COACHING
Kasimis training
EYXIAAZ

ANOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
3.M.AAPIZAZ
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIS
GOSPORT

ANOAAQN.A.ATTIKHZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

ANOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ
AN.AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

SEBAZ MATPAZ...3N
ROUSSOS RUNNING TEAM
ANOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

ORHOMENOS RUNNERS TREXANTHRIA
A.N.Z. ANOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ

ZAYA

OPEIB.ZYA.ZNATQN
ROMASPROTRAINING

APOMEIZ MEFAPQN "O OPzINMNOz"
KYMAPIZZIA

Apkadwv popewv

ANZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ZAYO OEZZAAONIKHZ
ANEZAPTHTOZ

NAZ OAYZIEAZ

SYAAOTOZ APOMEQN APTAS
ANEZAPTHTOZ
MOAHAATIKOZ 2YAAOI Oz AIOAOZ AGHNQN

A.M.5. ANOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE
A.M.2"ANOAAQN" AYT. ATTIKHZ
AGHNAIOI APOMEIX

YOGA HEALING CENTER
NAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

ZAY EAEYZINAZ



